2026 o
european |

ERCH
Varese, ltaly
31 July - 02 August 2026

rowing

championships

President of the Jury

MEGLIC Vladimir WR/ER 1386
ITO

WOUTERS Paul BEL 1172
LJUBIC Duro CRO 1221
DOSTAL Radim CZE 1469
HAAGENSEN Kasper DEN 1764
ESCUDERO Pedro Marquez ESP 1513
LEFFRAY Sébastien FRA 1826
CHAMPION Adrian GBR 1796
STEPHAN Karin GER 1475
TSERNOGLOU Georgios GRE 1414
MOSCHELLA Nicola ITA 1487
DAUKANTAS Edmundas LTU 1517
PALS Arjon NED 1665
WOLDANSKI Grzegorz POL 1835
MACOVEI Rodica ROU 1477
GOLOB Borut SLO 1207
LUZAIC Dane SRB 1594
MENTZER Sven Sul 1727
ROUBROEKS Johannes SWE 1808
Spares:

SCHUSTER Karin AUT 1621
RUTENBERG Daniel ISR 1116



2026
european

, A /
rowing """ ERU19CH

under 19 " Brandenbur Brandenburg, Germany
championships ~ Germany 23 - 24 May 2026

President of the Jury

PALFNER Stefanie ER/WR 1333
ITO

PAWLINETZ Wolfgang AUT 1318
NEIRINCKX Chantal BEL 1243
YILMAZTURK Halil BIH 1421
FRUK Goran CRO 1763
BELOHLAVEK Matous CZE 1891
NIELSEN Asta @yvind DEN 1875
URIGAIN Uxue Zabala ESP 1784

VALI Robert EST 1599
COTGROVE Jo GBR 1767
LANGUSCH Dietmar GER 1168 OC
PANKATZ Daniel GER 1750 OC
TSOGKAS Dimitrios GRE 1591
O'CALLAGHAN Lisa IRL 1719
GIANNOCCARO Elisabetta ITA 1887

DE JONG Leonie NED 1888
HORWACIK Maciej POL 1893 OC
BOTELHO Nuno Alexandre POR 1351
BJORNSKIOLD Per SWE 1650
Spares:

FEZA Tunc Ali TUR 1420
MINIC Nikola SRB 1595



2026 O _.
european f

rowing

under 23
championships

President of the Jury
WIDUN

ITO
GSCHWINDL
STEVENS
REZNICKOVA
JENSEN
PURGE
BOUSQUET
PINSENT
MOLLY

WITT

PACHIS
PESCIA
KMITAS

VAN DER LELI
KUCZMA
FEDIUC
WEISS

DENIZ
MARTINEZ-OSORIO ESCALONA

Spares:
NOSIC
KERR

Kruszwica
Poland

ERU23CH

Kruszwica, Poland
5 -6 September 2026

Anna

Manfred
Gwenda
Emilie

Karen Leth
Priit

Rémi

Matt

Markus
Thomas
Michail
Giacomo
Kastytis

Tom

Monika
Marian Gheorghe
Jan

Emine Gokge
Maria Teresa

Tajana
Kieran

WR/ER

AUT
BEL
CZE
DEN
EST
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
GRE
ITA
LTU
NED
POL
ROU
SuUl
TUR
ESP

CRO
IRL

1619

1643
1463
1717
1874
1701
1825
1666
1413
1724
1416
1587
1447
1415
1545
1327
1822
1770
1620

1873
1213

oC

oC

oC



