



ERCH
Varese, Italy
31 July – 02 August 2026

President of the Jury

MEGLIČ	Vladimir	WR/ER	1386
--------	----------	-------	------

ITO

WOUTERS	Paul	BEL	1172
LJUBIC	Duro	CRO	1221
DOSTAL	Radim	CZE	1469
HAAGENSEN	Kasper	DEN	1764
ESCUDERO	Pedro Márquez	ESP	1513
LEFFRAY	Sébastien	FRA	1826
CHAMPION	Adrian	GBR	1796
STEPHAN	Karin	GER	1475
TSERNOGLOU	Georgios	GRE	1414
MOSCHELLA	Nicola	ITA	1487
DAUKANTAS	Edmundas	LTU	1517
PALS	Arjon	NED	1665
WOLDANSKI	Grzegorz	POL	1835
MACOVEI	Rodica	ROU	1477
GOLOB	Borut	SLO	1207
LUŽAIĆ	Dane	SRB	1594
MENTZER	Sven	SUI	1727
ROUBROEKS	Johannes	SWE	1808

Spares:

SCHUSTER	Karin	AUT	1621
RUTENBERG	Daniel	ISR	1116



ERU19CH
Brandenburg, Germany
23 – 24 May 2026

President of the Jury

PALFNER	Stefanie	ER/WR	1333
---------	----------	-------	------

ITO

PAWLINETZ	Wolfgang	AUT	1318
NEIRINCKX	Chantal	BEL	1243
YILMAZTURK	Halil	BIH	1421
FRUK	Goran	CRO	1763
BELOHLAVEK	Matous	CZE	1891
NIELSEN	Asta Øyvind	DEN	1875
URIGAIN	Uxue Zabala	ESP	1784
VÄLI	Robert	EST	1599
COTGROVE	Jo	GBR	1767
LANGUSCH	Dietmar	GER	1168 OC
PANKATZ	Daniel	GER	1750 OC
TSOGKAS	Dimitrios	GRE	1591
O'CALLAGHAN	Lisa	IRL	1719
GIANNOCCARO	Elisabetta	ITA	1887
DE JONG	Leonie	NED	1888
HORWACIK	Maciej	POL	1893 OC
BOTELHO	Nuno Alexandre	POR	1351
BJÖRNSKIOLD	Per	SWE	1650

Spares:

FEZA	Tunç Ali	TUR	1420
MINIĆ	Nikola	SRB	1595



ERU23CH
Kruszwica, Poland
5 – 6 September 2026

President of the Jury

WIDUN	Anna	WR/ER	1619	
ITO				
GSCHWINDL	Manfred	AUT	1643	
STEVENS	Gwenda	BEL	1463	
REZNICKOVA	Emilie	CZE	1717	
JENSEN	Karen Leth	DEN	1874	
PURGE	Priit	EST	1701	
BOUSQUET	Rémi	FRA	1825	
PINSENT	Matt	GBR	1666	
MOLLY	Markus	GER	1413	
WITT	Thomas	GER	1724	OC
PACHIS	Michail	GRE	1416	
PESCIA	Giacomo	ITA	1587	OC
KMITAS	Kastytis	LTU	1447	
VAN DER LELIJ	Tom	NED	1415	
KUCZMA	Monika	POL	1545	
FEDIUC	Marian Gheorghe	ROU	1327	
WEISS	Jan	SUI	1822	
DENIZ	Emine Gökçe	TUR	1770	
MARTÍNEZ-OSORIO ESCALONA	María Teresa	ESP	1620	OC
Spares:				
NOSIC	Tajana	CRO	1873	
KERR	Kieran	IRL	1213	